Display units
kPa ⇔ mmHg ⇔ kgf/cm2 ⇔ bar
⇔ InHg
kPa ⇔ MPa ⇔ kgf/cm2 ⇔ bar
Vacuum
Positive pressure
(High pressure)
Self diagnosis

High Accuracy Pressure Sensor PSE
3.1-3
How to Order
Sensor Specifications/General Pneumatic Applications
R06
M5
01
T01
Porting
0
1
2
Operating pressure
High pressure (0 to 1 MPa)
Vacuum (–101 to 0 kPa)
Low pressure (0 to 100 kPa)
Model
Operating pressure range
Max. pressure
Fluid
Output specification
Supply voltage
Current consumption
Operating temperature range
Temperature
characteristics
(25°C standard)
Repeatability
Voltage resistance
Insulation resistance
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Protective construction
Air, Non corrosive gases
Analog (1 to 5V, Load impedance: 10kΩ or more)
12 to 24V DC (Ripple ± 10% or less)
10mA or less
0 to 50°C (No condensation)
± 1%F.S. or less
± 1.5% F.S. or less
± 0.3% F.S. or less
Between external terminal and housing 1000V AC, 50/60Hz for 1 min.
Between external terminal and housing 2MΩ (500V DC by megameter)
10 to 500Hz Pulse width: 1.5mm or acceleration 98 m/s2 (at the smaller vibration) to X, Y, Z direction (2 hours)
980 m/s2 to X, Y, Z direction (3 times for each direction)
IP40
25 ± 10°C
0 to 50°C
200kPa
Process Connection
Model
Material
Lead wire
Port size
Weight (Excluding lead wire)
Pressure sensor: Silicon, O ring: NBR
Oil proof vinyl insulation ø2.55, 0.15mm2 X 3 wire (Brown, Blue, Black) 3000mm
PSE510-�
0 to 1 MPa
1MPa
PSE511-�
–101 to 0kPa
PSE512-�
0 to 100kPa
PSE51
sure SensorPressusu
General Pneumatic ApplicationsFor GG
eries SerSeri PSE 510
Note) When pressure sensor PSE510 series is connected to controller PSE100 series, display range is as series PSE100.
ø6 reducer
M5 X 0.8
R(PT) 1/8, M5
NPTF 1/8, M5

Pressure Sensor PSE510
3.1-5
How to Order
Sensor Specifications/General Purpose Fluid Applications
01
02
T01
T02
Porting
R(PT) 1/8, M5 X 0.8
R(PT) 1/4, M5 X 0.8
NPTF 1/8, M5 X 0.8
NPTF 1/4, M5 X 0.8
0
Operating pressure
High pressure (0 to 1 MPa)
Model
Operating pressure range
Max. pressure
Fluid
Output specification
Supply voltage
Current consumption
Operating temperature range
Temperature
characteristics
(25°C standard)
Repeatability
Voltage resistance
Insulation resistance
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Protective construction
PSE520-01
0 to 1 MPa
2MPa
Fluid non corrosive to SUS304, SUS630
Analog (1 to 5V, Load impedance: 10kΩ or more)
12 to 24 V DC (Ripple ± 10% or less)
15mA or less
–10 to 70°C (No condensation or frost formation)
± 1% F.S. or less
± 3% F.S. or less
± 0.3% F.S. or less
Between GND terminal and housing 250V AC for 1 min.
Between external terminal and housing 100MΩ (50V DC by megameter)
10 to 55Hz Pulse width: 1.5mm to X, Y, Z direction (2 hours)
294 m/s2 (11ms or less) to X, Y, Z direction (3 times for each direction)
IP65
Housing: Stainless steel (SUS304), Fitting: Stainless steel (SUS304)
Diaphragm: Stainless steel (SUS630)
Special elastic polyvinyl chloride ø6, 0.34mm2, 3 wire, 3000mm
Approx. 220g
25 ± 10°C
–10 to 70°C
PSE520-02
Housing
Pressure sensor area
PSE520-T01 PSE520-T02
R(PT)1/8, M5 R(PT)1/4, M5 NPTF1/8, M5 NPTF1/4, M5
PSE52 0
sure SensorPressusu
General Purpose Fluid ApplicationsFor GG

0 to 50°C
PSE10
How to Order
Controller
Series PSE100
PSE100-�
NPN Open Collector 30V 80mA max.
PSE101-�
PNP Open Collector 80mA max.
Display unit
Operating display
Frequency response
Hysteresis
Temp characteristics
(25°C standard)
Repeatability
Supply voltage
Current consumption
Error display
Display specifications
Self diagnostic function
Additional function
Operating temperature range
Noise resistance
Voltage resistance
Insulation resistance
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Protective construction
Mounting
Weight
Sensor
connection
For high pressure
∗Refer to p.3.1-14 for DIN rail part number.
Q
3.1-8
Input/Output Circuit and Connection
Connection diagram
Sensor connection
Input/Output circuit diagram
Description
Voltage input type Current input type
NPN   output circuit diagram
PNP  output circuit diagram
Input circuit diagram (Autoshift, channel selection)
How to use the auto shift function
Connect the autoshift terminal 10 to GND     . This
forces the unit to accept a new zero point, the display
will indicate "0". After disconnecting the autoshift
terminal from GND, the display will indicate relative
pressure based on the new zero point.
Note) To invoke the autoshift function the autoshift
terminal has to be connected to GND for at least 10
msec. LED1 will display "0" during connection to GND.
When CH.SELECT terminal      is open, channel A
is selected. When it is connected to GND     , channel
B is selected.
Note) There is a 10 msec. time delay from making
contact and the actual selection of the channel.
How to select channel
PRESSURE SWITCH
OUT2OUT1CH.BCH.A
CH.SELECT
OUT1 OUT212 to 24 V DC AUTO
SHIFT
Pressure sensor
GND(COM)
12 to 24V DC
IN 1 to 5V
1
GND(COM)
12 to 24V DC